
PRICE LIST 2025
MARINA KAŠTELA IS OPEN ALL YEAR ROUND

ANNUAL CONTRACTUAL PERIOD

For private vessels:
01 March 2025– 28 February 2026
01 July 2025 – 30 June 2026
01 October 2025 – 30 September 2026

Contractual period for commercial vessels:
01 April 2025 – 31 March 2026

Marina Kaštela’s price list 
is valid as of 01 January 
2025 and it contains the
commercial terms,  
conditions and prices for 
nautical services for wet 
berths and dry berths

GENERAL INFORMATION
• All users of Marina Kaštela services undertake to comply with the terms of the valid price list of Marina Kaštela. the 

General Terms of Business and the Rules of Conduct in Marina Kaštela. 
• We reserve the right to change and amend the price list. Printing errors are possible. 



Private Vessels  
(PRICE IN EUR - VAT INCLUDED)

Length 
over all 

(m)

Beam 
max. 
(m)

Daily 
wet berth 
1/9–31/5

Daily 
wet berth 
1/6–31/8

Monthly 
wet berth 
1/10–31/5

Annual 
wet 

berth

Winter 
wet berth 
1/10–31/3

Additional 
fee for dry 
berthing

Daily 
dry 

berth

Monthly 
dry 

berth

Semi- 
annual 

dry 
berth

Annual 
dry 

berth

-8,99 -3,20   77 € 104 € 1.100 € 9.037 € 5.422 € 1.072 € 45 € 569 € 3.171 € 5.048 €

-9,99 -3,50   77 € 104 € 1.100 € 9.037 € 5.422 € 1.237 € 48 € 674 € 3.649 € 5.551 €

-10,99 -3,80   77 € 104 € 1.100 € 9.037 € 5.422 € 1.455 € 50 € 779 € 4.187 € 6.127 €

-11,99 -4,10   77 € 104 € 1.100 € 9.037 € 5.422 € 1.634 € 61 € 883 € 4.643 € 6.324 €

-12,99 -4,40   77 € 104 € 1.100 € 9.037 € 5.422 € 1.896 € 63 € 985 € 4.978 € 7.430 €

-13,99 -4,70   84 € 114 € 1.327 € 10.065 € 6.040 € 2.083 € 71 € 1.088 € 5.710 € 7.968 €

-14,99 -5,00   91 € 124 € 1.394 € 11.078 € 6.647 € 2.390 € 80 € 1.216 € 6.374 € 8.887 €

-15,99 -5,10   101 € 137 € 1.485 € 13.208 € 7.924 € 2.639 € 85 € 1.320 € 6.595 € 9.569 €

-16,99 -5,40   114 € 156 € 1.598 € 14.428 € 8.656 € 2.967 € 95 € 1.372 € 7.146 € 10.604 €

-17,99 -5,80   122 € 163 € 1.693 € 15.651 € 9.391 € 3.147 € 105 € 1.426 € 7.694 € 11.591 €

-18,99 -6,00   129 € 192 € 1.848 € 16.430 € 9.858 € 3.462 € 128 € 1.504 € 8.469 € 12.933 €

-19,99 -6,10   144 € 214 € 2.058 € 17.611 € 10.566 € 3.791 € 134 € 1.559 € 9.122 € 13.518 €

-20,99 -6,10   162 € 238 € 2.143 € 19.794 € 11.876 € Agreement 154 € 1.709 € 10.024 € 13.924 €

-21,99 -6,30   174 € 254 € 2.311 € 21.318 € 12.791 € 163 € 1.916 € 10.977 € 15.316 €

-22,99 -6,30   184 € 270 € 2.533 € 22.634 € 13.580 € 180 € 2.076 € 12.008 € 15.777 €

-23,99 -6,30   190 € 305 € 2.959 € 23.602 € 14.161 € 215 € 2.180 € 13.208 € 16.248 €

-24,99 -6,50   240 € 355 € 3.510 € 24.663 € 14.798 € Agreement Agreement Agreement Agreement

-25,99 -6,80   251 € 371 € 3.934 € 26.370 € 15.821 €

-26,99 -6,90   268 € 381 € 4.120 € 27.547 € 16.528 €

-27,99 -7,10   286 € 389 € 4.435 € 28.884 € 17.331 €

-28,99 -7,10   325 € 443 € 4.804 € 31.214 € 18.729 €

-29,99 -7,50   344 € 443 € 5.321 € 32.589 € 19.553 €

+30,00 +7,50 Agreement Agreement Agreement Agreement Agreement

* Prices for catamarans and trimarans are increased by 100%
* For yachts over 29.99m, prices are defined as per agreement.



Wet Berth / Dry Berth / Private Vessels

Annual wet berth for private vessels price includes:
• Wet berth
• Around-the-clock protection and monitoring of vessels; video surveillance
• Separate sanitary facilities for vessel owners that are accessed with silicone chip wristbands
• Sanitary facilities for disabled people
• Use of the swimming pool
• One parking space per vessel
• Use of storage – depending on availability
• Weather forecast available in four languages at the front desk
• WLAN

Annual dry berth for private vessels price includes:
• Dry berth
• Cradle
• Two vessel lifting and two vessel lowering operations - except for catamarans
• Two vessel bottom washes with a high- pressure pump - except for catamarans
• Separate sanitary facilities for vessel owners that are accessed with silicone chip wristbands
• Around-the-clock protection and monitoring of vessels; video surveillance
• Use of the swimming pool
• Use of storage – depending on availability
• Weather forecast available in four languages at the front desk
• One parking space per vessel
• 50% discount for daily wet berth pursuant to a valid agreement for annual dry dock berthing
• Option for longer stay at wet berth depends on availability of capacities

ADDITIONAL FEE FOR DRY BERTHING
• Extra charge for dry berthing is an integral part of the annual wet berth agreement and it cannot be  

contracted at a later date.
• The maximum period of an extra charge for dry berthing is 6 months until the expiry of the contractual  

period.
• This service is paid upfront, i.e. solely at the conclusion of a berthing agreement.
• The extra charge for dry berth includes one lifting and one lowering operation for the vessel, vessel bottom 

wash and use of a cradle during the agreed period and does not include catamarans and trimarans.

SEMI-ANNUAL DRY BERTH AGREEMENT
• This agreement includes 2 crane operations and 1 vessel wash.
• The crane is not included in the berthing price for catamarans and trimarans.



Special Summer Offer

We grant a 30% discount for daily wet berth in the season, if the vessel stays at the berth more 
than 30 days continuously

20% discount on monthly and daily dry berthing for privately-owned vessels in the period from 
01 June to 01 November

Regatta of more than 10 vessels – 10% discount for daily berthing

10% discount on daily wet berths from Sunday at 2:00 PM to Friday at 2:00 PM, available from 
June 1st to August 31st, for vessels up to 20.99 meters in length

Regatta of less than 10 vessels – 5% discount for daily berthing

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION FOR PRIVATE VESSELS
• The annual berth agreement for private owners may start with the date of arrival of the vessel at the berth 

providing that the agreement continues for the first following period for annual berth pursuant to the time 
periods listed in the price list.

• The fee for vessels berthed up to two hours amounts to 50% of the daily berthing price.

GENERAL INFORMATION
• For vessels sailing into the marina in the period between 7 am and 12 am of the same day, the daily sea 

berth fee covers the stay in the marina until 2 pm on the following day. For vessels sailing into the marina at 
night, in the period between 12 am and 7 am, the daily berth expires at 2 pm on the same day.

• After 2 pm the berth is charged for the following day. 
• Prices for berthing and washing with a high- pressure pump are increased by 100% for catamarans and 

trimarans.
• Monthly wet berth services are not available during June, July, August and September.
• The Marina reserves the right to verify vessel dimensions.
• If the maximum length or beam of a vessel exceeds a certain category, the price of a suitable category will 

be charged. Prices are calculated as per length over all (LOA) bases.
• Use of connections for electricity and water at an extra charge.
• Manual water regulators, i.e. water spray guns, must be used when washing vessels. Vessel washing is  

calculated at a flat rate of the water consumed pursuant to this price list.
• Crews of vessels that are located on land are not allowed to spend the night on the vessel.
• Pursuant to Article 77, paragraphs 3 and 4 of the Ordinance on the Terms and Methods of Maintaining 

Order in Ports and Other Parts of Internal Waters and Territorial Sea of the Republic of Croatia (Narodne 
novine, NN; Official Gazette of the Republic of Croatia No. 72/2021), Marina Kaštela will collect indirect fees 
for the acceptance of waste regardless of the actual delivery of waste for: Boats and yachts that have 
concluded a berth use contract (in a lump sum amount of 1% of the berth use fee) and boats and yachts in 
transit, when entering the port (in a lump sum amount of 1% of the berth price).

AUXILIARY VESSELS
• Auxiliary vessels are vessels of up to 2.5 m in length.
• The user of the annual berth agreement undertakes to enter into a berthing agreement for an auxiliary  

vessel which uses a separate berth.

* discounts do not add up *only for private vessels



Vessels in Commercial Use 
(PRICE IN EUR - VAT INCLUDED)

* Prices for catamarans and trimarans are increased by 100%
* Prices for catamarans and trimarans over 14,99m LOA are defined as per agreement.
* For yachts over 29.99m LOA, prices are defined as per agreement.

Length 
over all 

(m)

Beam 
max. 
(m)

Daily 
wet berth 
1/9–31/5

Daily 
wet berth 
1/6–31/8

Monthly 
wet berth 
1/10–31/5

Annual 
wet berth

Daily 
dry 

berth

Monthly 
dry 

berth

Additional 
fee for dry 
berthing

-8,99 -3,20   89 € 120 € 1.265 € 10.393 € 45 € 569 € 1.233 €

-9,99 -3,50   89 € 120 € 1.265 € 10.393 € 48 € 674 € 1.423 €

-10,99 -3,80   89 € 120 € 1.265 € 10.393 € 50 € 779 € 1.673 €

-11,99 -4,10   89 € 120 € 1.265 € 10.393 € 61 € 883 € 1.881 €

-12,99 -4,40   89 € 120 € 1.265 € 10.393 € 63 € 985 € 2.180 €

-13,99 -4,70   97 € 131 € 1.526 € 11.575 € 71 € 1.088 € 2.394 €

-14,99 -5,00   105 € 143 € 1.603 € 12.739 € 80 € 1.216 € 2.748 €

-15,99 -5,10   116 € 158 € 1.708 € 15.190 € 85 € 1.320 € 3.033 €

-16,99 -5,40   131 € 179 € 1.837 € 16.592 € 95 € 1.372 € 3.413 €

-17,99 -5,80   140 € 187 € 1.946 € 17.999 € 105 € 1.426 € 3.617 €

-18,99 -6,00   148 € 221 € 2.125 € 18.895 € 128 € 1.504 € 3.982 €

-19,99 -6,10   166 € 246 € 2.366 € 20.252 € 134 € 1.559 € 4.360 €

-20,99 -6,10   186 € 274 € 2.464 € 22.763 € 154 € 1.709 € Agreement

-21,99 -6,30   200 € 292 € 2.658 € 24.516 € 163 € 1.916 €

-22,99 -6,30   212 € 311 € 2.913 € 26.029 € 180 € 2.076 €

-23,99 -6,30   219 € 351 € 3.403 € 27.142 € 215 € 2.180 €

-24,99 -6,50   276 € 408 € 4.036 € 28.363 € Agreement Agreement

-25,99 -6,80   289 € 427 € 4.525 € 30.325 €

-26,99 -6,90   308 € 438 € 4.738 € 31.679 €

-27,99 -7,10   329 € 447 € 5.101 € 33.217 €

-28,99 -7,10   374 € 509 € 5.525 € 35.897 €

-29,99 -7,50   396 € 509 € 6.119 € 37.477 €

+30,00 +7,50 Agreement Agreement Agreement Agreement



Contractual period for commercial vessels: 
01 April 2025 – 31 March 2026

ANNUAL WET BERTH FOR COMMERCIAL VESSELS INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING

Sanitary facilities 
for disabled people

Use of sanitary facilitiesWet berth

Two parking spaces per 
agency-charter fleet

WLAN 

INFORMATION FOR VESSELS IN COMMERCIAL USE
• Daily berthing for a period of up to 2 hours is not available for vessels in commercial use, i.e. they will be 

charged with a daily wet berth commercial fee and a flat rate of EUR 70 for check-in and check-out,  
regardless of the length of their daily stay in Marina Kaštela.

• An additional fee for dry berthing for all catamarans and trimarans in commercial use is as per agreement.
• All agencies based in Marina Kaštela can also use a Travel Lift Pass agreement 

 (does not include catamarans and trimarans).
• An annual berth agreement for commercial vessels, which are not part of the fleet of the agency operating 

in the marina, may start on the date the vessel arrives at berth with the approval of the Management.
• Manual water regulators, i.e. water spray guns, must be used when washing vessels. Vessel washing is  

calculated at a flat rate.



Length 
over all (m)

Beam max. 
(m)

Travel lift 
60 t

Lift
5t

Mast lifting/ 
lowering

High 
pressure pump

-5,99 up to 2,50 123 € 68 € 82 € 30 €

-6,99 -2,80   123 € 80 € 82 € 36 €

-7,99 -3,00   123 € 110 € 82 € 50 €

-8,99 -3,20   164 € 82 € 56 €

-9,99 -3,50   190 € 82 € 62 €

-10,99 -3,80   206 € 102 € 74 €

-11,99 -4,10   246 € 154 € 78 €

-12,99 -4,10   331 € 185 € 95 €

-13,99 -4,70   407 € 205 € 100 €

-14,99   -5,00   512 € 256 € 110 €

-15,99   -5,10   557 € Agreement 120 €

-16,99   -5,40   631 € 140 €

-17,99   -5,80   708 € 160 €

-18,99   -6,00   748 € 173 €

-19,99   -6,10   819 € 186 €

-20,99   -6,10   891 € 213 €

-21,99   -6,10   963 € 227 €

-22,90   -6,10   1.035 € 240 €

-23,99   -6,10   1.138 € 264 €

Travel lift 60 t / Lift 5 t  
(PRICE IN EUR - VAT INCLUDED)

NOTES
• Travel lift use on bands for 30 minutes is charged as a single operation.  

The use over 30 minutes is charged as two operations.
• Lifts for catamarans and trimarans are not included in the berth price.
• Mast installation does not include mast adjustments.
• Lowering a vessel from a transport vehicle to the carrier is charged as a single 

operation.
• Vessel land transport (via so-called carello) is not included in the berth price.
• Own cradles (except trailers) are not permitted for technical reasons.
• Maintenance works on the vessel are allowed only within the maintenance area 

of the marina.
• All external associates must report to the front desk upon arrival at the Marina.
• Lowering / lifting of vessels must be announced 3 days in advance.

If the service department 
of Marina Kaštela carries 
out light sanding of the 
underwater part of the 
hull and painting with 

antifouling paint, the user 
will be granted seven 
days of dry berthing 

free of charge.



Other nautical services*
(PRICE IN EUR - VAT INCLUDED)

* The minimum tariff for work is one hour.
* For all services not listed in the price list, prices are as per agreement.

PAYMENTS ARE TO BE MADE INTO THE FOLLOWING ACCOUNTS:

Marine Kaštela d.o.o. 
F. Tuđmana 213, 21213 Kaštel Gomilica - HR 
OIB: 91193992241    
ID CODE: HR-AB-21-060189292

Erste & Steiermärkische Bank d.d. 
SWIFT: ESBCHR 22 
IBAN: HR5924020061100426524

OTP banka d.d. 
SWIFT: OTPVHR2X 
IBAN: HR 2824070001100609273 

Parking (passenger car or motorcycle) hour 2 €

Parking (passenger car or motorcycle) day 10 €

Parking (passenger car or motorcycle) week 60 €

Parking for a trailer (no vessel); van day / week 15 € / 60 €

Parking for an RV (excluding electricity and water) day 15 €

Parking for a bus day / week 20 € / 120 €

Compensation for loss of parking ticket 150 €

Parking card loss / damage fee 30 €

Parking card abuse 500 €

Illegally parked vehicle (outside the marked parking space) 60 €

Vessel tugging (up to 17,99 m) within the marina waters 90 €

Anchor rope replacement – flat rate 90 €

Diving services hour 100 €

Mechanical works hour 65 €

Electrical works hour 65 €

Labour of non-qualified worker 45 €

Labour of qualified worker 60 €

Labour of marina staff member hour 55 €

Work on Sundays, holidays and overtime work +50% of the work price

Performing activities in the marina without a contract person/ day 80 €

Diver hull inspection (commercial solely) up to 17,99 m per vessel 12 €

Carello 40 t 100 €

Use of connections for water m3 7 €

Use of connections for electricity (per kWh) 0,45 €

Filter storage 4 €

Luggage storage (per day per item) 3 €

Office rental per m2 12 mo. 145 €

Storage rental per m2 12 mo. 132 €

Storage of masts up to 20 m day 20 €

Storage of masts up to 20 m month 180 €

Storage of masts up to 20 m 6 mo. 550 €

For storage of masts longer than 20 m the price +50% 

Land pollution in Marina Kaštela 500 €

Sea pollution 2.000 €

Land pollution intervention 500 €

Breaching the provisions of Port Regulations / General Terms and Conditions 
(for all breaches which are not listed as individual fines) 500 €

Moving found items which were found and left in the area of the Marina 100 €

Use of space for necessary storage of items found and left in the area of the marina/per month/m2 30 €

Minibus rental (19 + 1) Agreement



A unique 
nautical 
experience!
MARINE KAŠTELA d.o.o.

+385 (0)21 20 40 10F. Tuđmana 213
21213 Kaštel Gomilica - HR

www.marina-kastela.hr mk_recepcijainfo@marina-kastela.hr

VHF 17Ch43˚032.745’ N  16˚023.903’ E


